Amy's Wish with Wings 480 W Highland Street Southlake, TX 76092

## Hello!

I am writing to invite you to be a sponsor of Bobbyfest, our annual music festival held at The Marq event center in Southlake. Bobbyfest is a family-friendly event benefiting Amy's Wish with Wings, a 501(c)(3) charitable organization that provides Equine Assisted Services to children with diverse needs. Last year over 500 people attended Bobbyfest and enjoyed a showcase of local musicians along with a silent auction, food trucks, and a fun kids' zone. We are looking forward to holding our 10th annual Bobbyfest on the evening of Saturday, May 6, 2023.

Amy's Wish with Wings was established in 2011 to allow those who are differently abled to feel, heal, and overcome their challenges. Horseback riding can provide neurological and bio-physical improvements in core strength, balance, cognition, as well as confidence and independence. One young lady came to us in a wheelchair due to a debilitating illness. Not only did she learn to walk again and leave her wheelchair behind, she is now attending veterinary school. Others have come to us non-verbal and have spoken their first words while riding a horse. We have seen many learn to laugh, make friends, and engage with the world around them in new ways. We have truly witnessed miracles happen.

100% of donations to Amy's Wish with Wings are used to provide free programs including adaptive horsemanship lessons, summer camps, grief, and anxiety camps, as well as job skills training for the differently abled. They are also used for expenses related to the exciting competitions we participate in, such as Special Olympics and Chisholm Challenge.

We thank you for considering donating to this special and purposeful program! Details about Bobbyfest sponsorship tiers are attached. If you have any questions, I would enjoy talking with you. I can be reached at (817) 999-8332

All our best,

Doreen L. Bruton, Executive Director www.amyswishwithwings.com www.bobbyfest.com





## Bobbyfest 2023 Sponsorship Form Saturday, May 6, 2023 @ The MARQ

Platinum Buckle
VIP Perks: VIP Parking, Special seating and 20 tickets to the event. Recognition: Listing
as Platinum Buckle Sponsor of Event on social media, premiere placement of name/company
logo on Amy's Wish website as Platinum Buckle Sponsor, audio/visual recognition on evening
of event. Company logo prominently displayed on the event T-shirts and 6 free t-shirts. Premier
Signage at Amy's Wish barn for one year. <b>Event Signage:</b> Premier signage at event and full page
ad in program. Emcee Recognition: Evening of event. Receive 2 Platinum Level Belt Buckles
Diamond Buckle
VIP Perks: 16 tickets to the event. Recognition: Listing as Diamond Buckle Sponsor
of Event on social media and placement of company logo on Amy's Wish website as
Diamond Buckle Sponsor, audio/ visual recognition on evening of event. Company logo
displayed on the event T-shirts. Signage at Amy's Wish Barn for one year <b>Event Signage:</b>
Signage at event and half page ad in program <b>Emcee Recognition:</b> Evening of event.
Receive 1 Diamond Level Belt Buckle
Gold Buckle\$3,000
VIP Perks: 10 tickets to the event. Recognition: Listing as Gold Buckle Sponsor of Event
on social media, placement of company logo on Amy's Wish website as Gold Level Sponsor,
audio/ visual recognition on evening of event and company name on the event T-shirts.
Event Signage: Signage at event and half page ad in program Receive 1 Gold Level Belt Buckle.
Silver Buckle\$2,000
VIP Perks: 8 tickets to the event. <b>Recognition:</b> Listing as Silver Buckle Sponsor on social
media and website, audio/visual recognition on evening of event and company name on
the event T-shirts. <b>Event Signage:</b> name on event signage, listing in program.
Bronze Buckle\$1000
VIP Perks: 6 tickets to the event. Recognition: Recognition as Bronze Buckle on social
media, audio/visual recognition on evening of event Event Signage: name on event signage,
listing in program
Ruby Buckle\$500
VIP Perks: 4 tickets to the event. Recognition: Recognition as Ruby Buckle Sponsor on
social media, audio/visual recognition on evening of event <b>Event Signage:</b> listing in program
bootal modia, addio, visual recognition on evening of event by the bighage. Insting in program





## YES! I would like to help sponsor the 2023 BOBBYFEST MUSIC FESTIVAL.

I have checked my sponsorship level below: □ \$10,000 Platinum Title □ \$5,000 Diamond □ \$3.000 Gold □ \$2,000 Silv
□ \$500 Ruby □ \$2.000 Silver □ \$1,000 Bronze □ \$100 Donation □ \$500 Donation Other \$\_\_\_\_\_ Company Name (if applicable): Name as you would like to be listed for publicity: City/State/Zip: Phone(s): Thank You For Your Support! The deadline for inclusion in the printed program and event signage is April 17, 2023. I have enclosed my check payable to Amys Wish With Wings Mail to: Amys Wish With Wings

480 West Highland Street

Southlake TX 76092





## BobbyFest Silent Auction or In-Kind Donation

YES! I would like to donate a Silent Auction or In-Kind Donation item for the BOBBYFEST MUSIC FESTIVAL.

SILENT AUCTION DONATION:
Description of Donation:
Value of Items (s):
Donation will be: ☐ Mailed ☐ Delivered ☐ Needs to be picked-up
Date donation will be mailed/delivered/available for pick-up:
Restrictions (if any):
IN-KIND DONATION:
Description of Donation:
Value of Items (s):
Donation (s) made □ in Honor of - or - □ in Memory of
Contact Name:
Company Name (if applicable):
Name as you would like to be listed for publicity:
Address:
Value of Items (s):
Phone(s):
Email:

Please return this form to: Amys Wish With Wings 480 West Highland Street, Southlake, TX 76092

**Phone:** (817) 999-8332 FAX: (940) 969-2767 **Email:** amyswishwithwings@gmail.com **The deadline for inclusion in the printed program and event signage is April 17th** 

Amy's Wish With Wings is a 501(c)(3) organization and your donation is deductible to the extent allowed by law. Federal Tax ID#: 32-0362407



